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2014 Program Schedule 

Spring Mountain Ranch State Park 

Day Date Program Details Time Meeting Area 

Sunday April 20 Easter Egg Hunt: Join us for this traditional 

Easter Activity .   There will be 3 age categories: 

Ages 4 and under, Ages 5-8 and Ages 9-12. 

11:00a.m. North Pasture 

Saturday May 3 Astronomy in the Park: LV Astronomical Society 

will set up telescopes that show the stars and 

much more. Don’t miss this exciting view into the 

night sky.  

7:30 pm Group Use Area 

Saturday May 10 Dutch Oven Competition: Celebrate the 150th 

Anniversary of Nevada Statehood with a Dutch 

oven competition that will include prizes and the 

winner gets to compete against other State 

winners.   

12:00 pm-5:00 pm Group Use Area 

Saturday June 7 Celebrate National Trails Day with a ranger led 

hike on Sandstone Canyon Trail.    

10:00 a.m. Tour Benches 

Saturday June 14 Celebrate National Get Outdoors Day with a 

ranger led hike around Lake Harriet and the 

Overlook Trails. 

10:00 a.m. Tour Benches 

Special Events: Remember to mark your calendars for these family friendly events!  Call 875-4141 for  

more details on any of our special events.  **Schedule is subject to change** 

Saturday October 18 Halloween Spooktacular 

Saturday & Sunday November 1 & 2 Civil War Days 

Friday, Saturday & Sunday November 7, 8 & 9 Mountain Man Rendezvous 

Saturday December 13 Ranch Christmas 

   

   

 Coming Soon: Mark your calendar for these upcoming events! 

 Find the most current event schedule and updates for Spring Mountain Ranch on Facebook 

and the Nevada State Parks website:   

http://www.parks.nv.gov 

 

The park is located 15 miles West of Las Vegas on State Route 159.   For more information,  

please contact us at:   

Phone: 702-875-4141 

Email: smrrangers@parks.nv.gov  

 

Last 

Saturday  

Each Month Civil War Living History Experience:  Join Civil 

War reenactors for demonstrations, drills, and 

photos to celebrate the Battle Born State  on the 

last Saturdays of each month. 

10:00 am– 2:00 pm Horse Barn 

near the Ranger 

Station 
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2014 Hiking Schedule 

Spring Mountain Ranch State Park 

Day Date Trail Time 

Sunday March 16 Ash Grove 6:00 pm– 8:00 pm 

Monday March 17 Sandstone Canyon 6:00 pm– 8:00 pm 

Wednesday April 16 Sandstone Canyon 7:00 pm– 9:00 pm 

Thursday April 17 Ash Grove 7:00 pm— 9:00 pm 

Wednesday May  14 Sandstone Canyon 7:00 pm— 9:00 pm 

Thursday May  15 Ash Grove 7:00 pm— 9:00 pm 

Friday June 13 Ash Grove 8:00 pm– 10:00 pm 

Saturday June 14 Sandstone Canyon 8:00 pm– 10:00 pm 

Friday June 27 Ash Grove 8:00 pm– 10:00 pm 

Saturday June 28 Sandstone Canyon 8:00 pm– 10:00 pm 

Saturday July 12 Ash Grove 8:00 pm– 10:00 pm 

Sunday July 13 Sandstone Canyon 8:00 pm— 10:00 pm 

Saturday August 9 Ash Grove 8:00 pm— 10:00 pm 

Sunday August 10 Sandstone Canyon 8:00 pm— 10:00 pm 

Wednesday September  10 Ash Grove 7:00 pm— 9:00 pm 

Thursday September  11 Sandstone Canyon 7:00 pm— 9:00 pm 

Wednesday October  8 Sandstone Canyon 6:00 pm— 8:00 pm 

Thursday October  9 Ash Grove 6:00 pm— 8:00 pm 

Thurday November 6 Ash Grove 4:30 pm— 6:30 pm 

Friday November  7 Sandstone Canyon 4:00 pm— 6:30 pm 

Night Hikes: Reservations are required!  To reserve your spot,  call 875-4141. Be 30 minutes 

early for all hikes.  All hikes  meet at the Tour Gate.  Bring a flashlight, water and appropriate 

attire for the weather.  Remember the  Ranch can be up to 15 degrees cooler at night than Las 

Vegas.  Be prepared!   

 
$9 per vehicle entrance fee with a $2 discount to all Nevada residents. Walk-ins & bicyclists are $1 

each. Buses and vans are $2 per person. 

Annual Nevada State Park passes are available at the Ranger Station.   

June 11-28  Monty Python’s Spamalot  

July 9-16  A Funny Thing Happened on the Way to the Forum  

August 6-23  Shrek the Musical  

September 4-20  Arsenic & Old Lace  

 Super Summer Theater: Celebrating 38 years at Spring Mountain Ranch 

Super Summer Theater: For show information, tickets or to get more details call   

(702) 594-PLAY (7529) or visit www.supersummertheatre.org 


